

P.O. Box 846 Sierra Vista, AZ 85636-0846

Thunder Mountain Republican Women's Club (TMRW) was formed in 1972 and is affiliated with the Arizona Federation of Republican Women (AzFRW) and the National Federation of Republican Women (NFRW)

Please Print

DOB Mo/Day: Name: Spouse's Name: Anniversary Mo/Day: Address: City: Zip: Primary phone # Other phone # Email: Registered Republican? (circle one) YES NO Are you affiliated with another Republican Women's Club? (circle one) YES NO If yes, name of Club: For new members only: Who introduced you to TMRW? **TYPE OF MEMBERSHIPS** – (circle one) **New or Renew** – and Fees \$30 ACTIVE Member: Open to any registered Republican woman NOT already a member of another Republican women's club. Can hold office and vote on club matters. \$20 ASSOCIATE Member: Open to any registered Republican woman with an active membership in another Republican women's club. Cannot hold office or vote on club issues \$20 MEN'S ASSOCIATE: A spouse or male interested in joining TMRW. Can not hold office or vote on club issues \$15 (each) CLUB NAME TAG: Circle one Magnetic or Pin Name for tag: Thunder Mountain Republican Women publishes a business directory with the membership directory. If you would like to be included, please provide the name of the business: and a description of your company: Upon completion of this application – Make check payable to: TMRW Mail to: TMRW P. O. Box 846, Sierra Vista, AZ 85636-0846 Membership fees are due January 1 and must be received by February 15 to be included in the

Date Paid Amount \$ Check # Dues Name Tag

Membership Directory.

FOR TMRW USE ONLY:

Rev: 2022.08.04